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Amlwch - Llangefni via Llanerchymedd  Service 32 (EIAO032) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 13th November 2023 until further notice 

Days: CHOL CD    
Operator: EFCO EFCO EFCO EFCO EFCO 

Recreation Grounds [AIM] (Dep) 0810 0810 1025 1325 1710 
Amlwch Industrial Estate 0812 0812 1027 1327 1712 
Mynydd Parys 0815 0815 1033 1331 1715 
Old Post Office [AIM] 0818 0818 1037 1335 1718 
St Mary's Church [AIM] 0824 0824 1045 1343 1723 
Capel Hebron [AIM] 0830 0830 1052 | | 
Maes Gwynedd [AIM] 0833 0833 1055 | | 
Dolmeinir [AIM] 0835 0835 1058 1356 1733 
Llys y Gwynt [AIM] 0837 0837 1059 1357 1734 
Llangefni, Swyddfa'r Cyngor/ Council Offices 0842 0842 | | | 
Coleg Menai (Llangefni) | 0846 | | | 
Llangefni Bus Station [AIM]  0845 0851 1105 1403 1739 

 
Notes: 
CHOL College Holidays Only 
CD College Days Only 

 
 

Llangefni - Amlwch via Llanerchymedd  Service 32 (EIAO032) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 13th November 2023 until further notice 

Operator: EFCO EFCO EFCO EFCO 

Llangefni Bus Station [AIM]  0900 1230 1620 1745 
Coleg Menai | | 1623 | 
Pencraig | | 1625 1748 
Oriel Ynys Mon | 1233 1628 | 
Clwch [AIM] 0904 1236 1631 1752 
Dolmeinir 0905 1237 1632 1753 
Capel Coch | 1240 1635 1756 
Maenaddwyn | 1243 1638 1759 
St Mary's Church [AIM] 0915 1249 1647 1805 
Rhosybol 0923 1257 1655 1810 
Mynydd Parys 0927 1301 1659 1814 
Amlwch Industrial Estate 0931 1305 1703 1817 
Amlwch Co-operative [AIM] 0933 1317 1705 1820 
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Amlwch - Llangefni via Llanerchymedd  Service 32 (EIAO032) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 13th November 2023 until further notice 

Operator: EFCO EFCO EFCO EFCO 

Recreation Grounds [AIM] (Dep) 0810 1025 1325 1500 
Amlwch Industrial Estate 0812 1027 1327 1502 
Mynydd Parys 0815 1033 1331 1506 
Old Post Office [AIM] 0818 1037 1335 1510 
St Mary's Church [AIM] 0824 1045 1343 1518 
Capel Hebron [AIM] 0830 1052 | | 
Maes Gwynedd [AIM] 0833 1055 | | 
Dolmeinir [AIM] 0835 1058 1356 1531 
Llys y Gwynt [AIM] 0837 1059 1357 1532 
Llangefni Bus Station [AIM]  0842 1105 1403 1538 

 
 
 

Llangefni - Amlwch via Llanerchymedd  Service 32 (EIAO032) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 13th November 2023 until further notice 

Operator: EFCO EFCO EFCO 

Llangefni Bus Station [AIM]  0900 1230 1410 
Oriel Ynys Mon | 1233 | 
Clwch [AIM] 0904 1236 1414 
Dolmeinir 0905 1237 1415 
Capel Coch | 1240 | 
Maenaddwyn | 1243 | 
St Mary's Church [AIM] 0915 1249 1425 
Rhosybol 0923 1257 1433 
Mynydd Parys 0927 1301 1437 
Amlwch Industrial Estate 0931 1305 1441 
Amlwch Co-operative [AIM] 0933 1317 1443 

 
 


